
Lower Mainland Footcare 

Nurses June 2016

Last name First name Designation Company Name Contact Number(s) Email Areas Serviced

Steer Ruth RN (Ret'd) 604-802-7486 ruth.e.steer@gmail.com retired

Wilkins Cathy LPN Genteel Therapeutic Footcare 604-992-4081 cathwilkins@hotmail.com Ladner, Tsawwassen

Baillie Elizabeth LPN Superior Foot & Sole
778-574-2274                                                           

778-554-5248
deltarayne@gmail.com Surrey, White Rock, Langley, Cloverdale, Delta, Aldergrove

Mondor Katherine LPN All for You Health Care/Footcare 778-386-2593 k.mo.ndor1@hotmail.com Fraser Valley, Surrey, Langley, Mission, Delta, Abbotsford

Tarnowski Margaret RN 604-970-3876 mkoniec@hotmail.com Maple Ridge, PoCo, Coquitlam, Port Moody

Gill Gurps LPN
Foot Care Nurse to Care for Your 

Tender Feet & Toes
604-765-0917 gurpsgill16@hotmail.com Surrey

Deslippe Judy RN, BscN, FCN Pedicare Nursing Care for Your Feet 778-822-1658 missjudy@telus.net Richmond, Ladner, Tsawwassen

Khangura Naptinder 778-237-0458 naptinder.wraich@gmail.com Surrey, White Rock, Cloverdale

Wiebe Becky LPN Heel to Toe 778-549-9478 footcare@heeltotoe.ca Abbotsford, Mission, Chilliwack, Aldergrove

Watkins Kathy 604-816-5288 kat911@shaw.ca Tricities, New Westminster, Burnaby, Maple Ridge, Pitt Meadows

MacNamara Erin e_mara@hotmail.com

Trieu Tuhien RN Foot Care Passion 604-780-3992
 tuhient@gmail.com                                                                                                      

footcarepassion.ca                               
Vancouver, Burnaby

Kallberg Sarah LPN Good for the Sole 1-604-848-4063 goodforthesole@live.ca Squamish, North & West Vancouver

Huggan Pam RN, FCN 604-603-9056 pahuggan@hotmail.com Richmond

Hundseth Diane LPN, FCN Travelling Nippers 604-793-2097 footsy@shaw.ca Chilliwack, Sardis, Vedder

Peterson Sandra RN 604-644-5086 efoot@eastlink.ca Surrey, Delta, White Rock

Thandi Harpreet LPN Fraser Valley Recruitment Service Ltd 604-309-1578 harpreetthandi_3@hotmail.com Abbotsford, White Rock, Surrey, Mission, Chilliwack, Aldergrove

Jackson Michelle RN (Ret'd) 604-340-3916 majacks@telus.net
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Greer Terri RN TLC Foot Care
604-533-3372                                                                        

604-306-9180
tlcfootcare@shaw.ca Langley, Abbotsford, Aldergrove, Cloverdale, White Rock

Stockbrugger Georgina LPN Jorgina's Foot Care/Reflexology
604-817-7875                                                                                                    

604-802-0027
georginareflex@shaw.ca Mission, Abbotsford, Kamloops, Maple Ridge, Vancouver to Hope

Bellefontaine Karen LPN Gentle Sole 778-574-0600
     gentlesole.ca                                                                                                                   

gentlesole@shaw.ca           
Surrey, Langley, White Rock

Sorge Tannis RN Fraser Valley Footcare 604-626-5939 valleyfootcare@gmail.com
White Rock, South Surrey, Langley, Walnut Grove, Cloverdale, South Surrey 

office, Langley Seniors Center

Hill-Doell Diane LPN, FCN Advanced Footcare by Nurses
604-533-3829                                     

604-309-8971
dianehilldoell@gmail.com White Rock, Surrey, Langley, Aldergrove, Central & Upper Fraser Valley, Hope

Fulton Susan LPN Susan's Footcare Service 604-765-4792 susanf4@telus.net Vancouver, Langley, Fort Langley

Tetrault Sandra RN Healthy Feet Foot Care 604-839-0661 feet34@telus.net Delta, Surrey

Davis Laura RN Therapeutic Foot Care 604-908-5311 footrn@telus.net Ladner, Tsawwassen

Eskildsen Karen LPN Sole Solutions Foot Care 778-899-4323
Karen_Eskildsen@live.ca                                    

Sole-Solutions@hotmail.com
Surrey, Delta

McCaw Carolyn LPN, FCN
Carolyn's Nursing Foot Care Mobile 

Service
604-999-1387 carolynsnursingfootcare@gmail.com Surrey

Sheehan Tammy RN Wellness Foot Care 604-528-0310 wellness.fcn@gmail.com Langley, Surrey, White Rock, Aldergrove

Maroke Pam LPN Nirvana Foot Care 778-861-8502 nirvanafootcare@hotmail.com Surrey

Leneva Irina All About Feet Foot Care Services 778-389-3074 leneva68@gmail.com Burnaby, New Westminster, West & North Vancouver

Wegert Helena Helena's Mobile Foot Care 778-730-0235 hinwegert@gmail.com
Langley, Surrey, Aldergrove, Abbotsford, Maple Ridge, White Rock, Pitt Meadows, 

New Westminster

Tether Carmen Carmen's Foot Care 604-997-2179 crtether@gmail.com Chilliwack, Agassiz, Harrison Hot Springs, Hope

Aquino Glowin QualiLife Elderly Care 604-783-5958 glowin@shaw.ca Vancouver

Hama Jeriel RN Foot Affair 604-839-5781 ejeriel@gmail.com Burnaby, New Westminster

Coxon Evelyn RN Mobile Foot Care
604-434-2172                                                                           

778-288-6021
becoxon@gmail.com Vancouver, Burnaby, New Westminster

Wallani Navin LPN, FCN Mobile Foot Care
604-589-5554                            

778-895-2291
nwallani@hotmail.com Surrey, Delta
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Sandhu Gurdish LPN Vancouver Medical Foot Care
778-984-4999                            

604-432-9685
gurdiesh@hotmail.com Vancouver, Burnaby

Garma Flordeliza Flordeli Foot Care Mobile Foot Care
604-987-3809                            

604-773-9606
fsgcan98@yahoo.ca North Vancouver

Tekeng Virginie Divine Foot Care 604-441-3898 divineFC15@gmail.com Langley

Phaterpekar Julie 604-839-8061 beyondtoes@gmail.com Port Moody

Presseau Devon Valley Pro Footcare valleyprofootcare@gmail.com Chilliwack, Sardis, Vedder

Richard Tena tena.keating@gmail.com

MacLean Lauren RN Heart and Sole Nursing Foot Care 1-250-735-5216 laurenmaclean2001@hotmail.com
Port Moody, Maple Ridge, Coquitlam, PoCo, Burnaby, Surrey, Pitt Meadows, 

Vancouver

Rosenfeld Janet Fraser Health NP Primary Health Care Clinics
604-396-3637                                 

604-833-2033
janet.rosenfeld@fraserhealth.ca Maple Ridge

Barnett Jacqueline RN, FCN 778-988-5227 info@jaxcare.ca Delta

Logan Lucinda 604-339-5982 lucindalogan@yahoo.ca

Smith Trish 604-835-1321 phope3@gmail.com Abbotsford, Mission, Aldergrove

Lagrisola Noricel LPN Live Better Footcare 604-788-1463 livebetterfootcare@gmail.com Surrey, Langley

Deleurme Deanna LPN Fraser Canyon Footcare 604-750-0386 ortwein9@hotmail.com Hope, Yale, Boston Bar, Chilliwack, Agassiz, Harrison Hot Springs

Lorenzo Dean Fantastic Foot Care 604-250-2829
deanlorenzo@gmail.ca                                             

fantasticfootcare.ca

West & North Van, Vancouver, Burnaby, New Westminster, Port Moody, 

Coquitlam, PoCo

Szobonya Edit LPN Solely Feet Foot Care 604-837-9938 editszob@telus.net Delta, South Delta
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